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4 C. Reg. Lazio - Trofeo Italo Milani

125cc Naz.

Seconda Manche

Crossdromo Aurelia Malagrotta 1,553 km

Gara (15:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 16:56:49

17/04/2017 16:40 .

"

BN

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(23) Cervellone Mattia
1 16:58:44.142
2 17:00:38.790
3 1:55.306 +0.658 17:02:34.096
4 1:55.342 +0.694 17:04:29.438
5 1:56.002 +1.354 17:06:25.440
6 1:56.736 +2.088 17:08:22.176
7 1:57.890 +3.242 17:10:20.066
8 2:00.120 +5.472 17:12:20.186
9 2:00.882 +6.234 17:14:21.068
10 2:01.285 +6.637 17:16:22.353
(544) Fortuna Adriano
1 16:58:50.277
2 1:57.344 +1.099 17:00:47.621
3 1:56.663 +0.418 17:02:44.284
4 17:04:40.529
5 1:56.705 +0.460 17:06:37.234
6 1:57.011 +0.766 17:08:34.245
7 1:57.424 +1.179 17:10:31.669
8 1:56.682 +0.437 17:12:28.351
9 1:58.976 +2.731 17:14:27.327
10 1:58.500 +2.255 17:16:25.827
(84) Carletti Eugenio
1 16:58:46.774
2 17:00:43.525
3 1:57.387 +0.636 17:02:40.912
4 1:57.114 +0.363 17:04:38.026
5 1:57.628 +0.877 17:06:35.654
6 1:57.391 +0.640 17:08:33.045
7 1:58.337 +1.586 17:10:31.382
8 2:01.508 +4.757 17:12:32.890
9 2:02.578 +5.827 17:14:35.468
10 1:58.576 +1.825 17:16:34.044
(59) Ezioni Daniele
1 16:58:47.557
2 1:57.855 +0.868 17:00:45.412
3 17:02:42.399
4 2:00.281 +3.294 17:04:42.680
5 2:00.259 +3.272 17:06:42.939
6 2:00.120 +3.133 17:08:43.059
7 1:58.607 +1.620 17:10:41.666
8 1:58.202 +1.215 17:12:39.868
9 1:59.112 +2.125 17:14:38.980
10 1:59.539 +2.552 17:16:38.519
(667) Galardi Simone
1 16:59:07.382
2 1:58.990 +3.204 17:01:06.372
3 1:58.844 +3.058 17:03:05.216
4 1:58.361 +2.575 17:05:03.577
5 1:57.444 +1.658 17:07:01.021
6 1:56.575 +0.789 17:08:57.596
7 1:56.253 +0.467 17:10:53.849
8 17:12:49.635
9 1:55.907 +0.121 17:14:45.542
10 1:57.126 +1.340 17:16:42.668
(313) Moldovan Leonardo
1 16:58:48.902
2 17:00:47.357
3 2:00.150 +1.695 17:02:47.507
4 1:59.778 +1.323 17:04:47.285

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(443) Perelli Yuri

1 16:59:00.256
2 2:04.988 +0.473 17:01:05.244
3 17:03:09.759
4 2:05.033 +0.518 17:05:14.792
5 2:04.576 +0.061 17:07:19.368
6 2:06.499 +1.984 17:09:25.867
7 2:05.733 +1.218 17:11:31.600
8 2:07.016 +2.501 17:13:38.616
9 2:05.725 +1.210 17:15:44.341

10 2:05.813 +1.298 17:17:50.154

(184) Fiasco Stefano

1 16:58:53.709
2 2:06.588 +3.276 17:01:00.297
3 2:04.637 +1.325 17:03:04.934
4 2:05.426 +2.114 17:05:10.360
5 2:06.655 +3.343 17:07:17.015
6 2:05.170 +1.858 17:09:22.185
7 2:16.646 +13.334 17:11:38.831
8 2:04.695 +1.383 17:13:43.526
9 2:04.157 +0.845 17:15:47.683

10 17:17:50.995

(817) Borgogni llian
1 16:59:19.728
2 2:05.420 +3.023 17:01:25.148
3 2:06.324 +3.927 17:03:31.472
4 2:06.057 +3.660 17:05:37.529
5 2:04.681 +2.284 17:07:42.210
6 2:07.060 +4.663 17:09:49.270
7 2:04.349 +1.952 17:11:53.619
8 2:03.533 +1.136 17:13:57.152
9 2:02.397 17:15:59.549

10 2:03.918 +1.521 17:18:03.467

(997) Cassese Riccardo

1

2 2:04.194
3 2:05.908
4 2:06.811
5 2:07.938
6 2:05.571
7 2:06.856
8 2:06.954
9 2:07.722
10 2:07.425

(48) Garvi Emanuele

16:59:11.074

17:01:15.268
+1.714 17:03:21.176
+2.617 17:05:27.987
+3.744 17:07:35.925
+1.377 17:09:41.496
+2.662 17:11:48.352
+2.760 17:13:55.306
+3.528 17:16:03.028
+3.231 17:18:10.453

Giro lempo del Giro Diff Ora
5 2:01.660 +3.205 17:06:48.945
6 2:00.626 +2.171 17:08:49.571
7 1:59.786 +1.331 17:10:49.357
8 2:00.110 +1.655 17:12:49.467
9 1:59.150 +0.695 17:14:48.617

10 1:59.303 +0.848 17:16:47.920
(719) Paris Lorenzo
1 16:58:56.391
2 2:02.133 +4.911 17:00:58.524
3 1:59.892 +2.670 17:02:58.416
4 1:58.739 +1.517 17:04:57.155
5 1:59.322 +2.100 17:06:56.477
6 1:58.639 +1.417 17:08:55.116
7 1:59.716 +2.494 17:10:54.832
8 1:58.877 +1.655 17:12:53.709
9 17:14:50.931
10 1:57.811 +0.589 17:16:48.742
(295) lazzetta Alessandro
1 16:58:52.267
2 2:00.761 +2.581 17:00:53.028
3 2:00.837 +2.657 17:02:53.865
4 1:59.148 +0.968 17:04:53.013
5 1:59.652 +1.472 17:06:52.665
6 1:59.770 +1.590 17:08:52.435
7 2:01.108 +2.928 17:10:53.543
8 1:59.916 +1.736 17:12:53.459
9 1:58.277 +0.097 17:14:51.736
10 1:58.180 17:16:49.916
(264) Colella Maicol
1 16:58:54.336
2 17:00:53.779
3 2:24.410 +24.967 17:03:18.189
4 2:01.799 +2.356 17:05:19.988
5 2:02.377 +2.934 17:07:22.365
6 2:01.343 +1.900 17:09:23.708
7 2:01.405 +1.962 17:11:25.113
8 2:02.665 +3.222 17:13:27.778
9 2:03.860 +4.417 17:15:31.638
10 2:06.892 +7.449 17:17:38.530
(146) Bruni Alessandro
1 16:58:59.013
2 2:04.076 +1.521 17:01:03.089
3 2:04.677 +2.122 17:03:07.766
4 17:05:10.321
5 2:02.792 +0.237 17:07:13.113
6 2:06.349 +3.794 17:09:19.462
7 2:04.027 +1.472 17:11:23.489
8 2:07.215 +4.660 17:13:30.704
9 2:06.735 +4.180 17:15:37.439
10 2:07.422 +4.867 17:17:44.861
(15) Spina Matteo
1 16:58:58.092
2 17:01:02.341
3 2:06.949 +2.700 17:03:09.290
4 2:04.684 +0.435 17:05:13.974
5 2:05.071 +0.822 17:07:19.045
6 2:06.074 +1.825 17:09:25.119
7 2:06.321 +2.072 17:11:31.440
8 2:06.405 +2.156 17:13:37.845
9 2:05.419 +1.170 17:15:43.264
10 2:04.750 +0.501 17:17:48.014

1 16:59:15.696
2 2:02.452 +0.760 17:01:18.148
3 2:05.284 +3.592 17:03:23.432
4 2:04.320 +2.628 17:05:27.752
5 2:05.433 +3.741 17:07:33.185
6 2:04.726 +3.034 17:09:37.911
7 2:04.487 +2.795 17:11:42.398
8 2:01.692 17:13:44.090
9 2:14.459 +12.767 17:15:58.549
10 2:13.323 +11.631 17:18:11.872
(140) Giallatini Leonardo
1 16:59:03.713
2 2:08.070 +4.168 17:01:11.783
3 2:06.562 +2.660 17:03:18.345
4 2:07.880 +3.978 17:05:26.225
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Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff
5 2:06.856 +2.954 17:07:33.081 3 17:03:23.856 5 2:30.052 +1.523 17:12:27.641
6 2:05.281 +1.379 17:09:38.362 4 2:12.960 +2.336 17:05:36.816 6 2:29.881 +1.352 17:14:57.522
7 2:14.759 +10.857 17:11:53.121 5 2:14.319 +3.695 17:07:51.135 7 2:28.529 17:17:26.051
8 2:07.724 +3.822 17:14:00.845 6 2:14.718 +4.094 17:10:05.853
9 2:07.399 +3.497 17:16:08.244 7 2:17.417 +6.793 17:12:23.270 (223) Clementini Marco
10 17:18:12.146 8 2:13.772 +3.148 17:14:37.042 1 16:59:00.005
9 2:17.900 +7.276 17:16:54.942 2 2:06.030 17:01:06.035
(993) Sollecchia Daniele Luca 3 2:06.681 +0.651 17:03:12.716
1 16:59:08.537 (777) Frati Marco 4 2:51.582 +45.552 17:06:04.298
2 2:07.789 +0.594 17:01:16.326 1 16:59:04.906
3 2:08.509 +1.314 17:03:24.835 2 2:12.482 +0.864 17:01:17.388
4 2:12.003 +4.808 17:05:36.838 3 2:12.408 +0.790 17:03:29.796
5 2:07.251 +0.056 17:07:44.089 4 2:14.735 +3.117 17:05:44.531
6 17:09:51.284 5 2:14.543 +2.925 17:07:59.074
7 2:08.657 +1.462 17:11:59.941 6 17:10:10.692
8 2:09.151 +1.956 17:14:09.092 7 2:12.740 +1.122 17:12:23.432
9 2:11.187 +3.992 17:16:20.279 8 2:16.985 +5.367 17:14:40.417
10 2:08.192 +0.997 17:18:28.471 9 2:16.990 +5.372 17:16:57.407
(290) Bocchi Stefano (26) Spadolini Daniele
1 16:59:02.537 1 16:58:56.049
2 2:08.258 +0.967 17:01:10.795 2 2:04.632 +2.609 17:01:00.681
3 2:09.728 +2.437 17:03:20.523 3 2:05.960 +3.937 17:03:06.641
4 2:09.822 +2.531 17:05:30.345 4 2:02.777 +0.754 17:05:09.418
5 17:07:37.636 5 17:07:11.441
6 2:07.387 +0.096 17:09:45.023 6 2:02.204 +0.181 17:09:13.645
7 2:12.973 +5.682 17:11:57.996 7 3:00.591 +58.568 17:12:14.236
8 2:15.066 +7.775 17:14:13.062 8 2:26.899 +24.876 17:14:41.135
9 2:16.093 +8.802 17:16:29.155 9 2:35.918 +33.895 17:17:17.053
(77) Spina Stefano (601) De Silvestri Gabriele
1 16:59:12.053 1 16:59:14.720
2 2:09.607 +0.930 17:01:21.660 2 2:15.717 +1.541 17:01:30.437
3 2:08.857 +0.180 17:03:30.517 3 2:14.500 +0.324 17:03:44.937
4 2:10.000 +1.323 17:05:40.517 4 17:05:59.113
5 17:07:49.194 5 2:16.966 +2.790 17:08:16.079
6 2:12.514 +3.837 17:10:01.708 6 2:20.797 +6.621 17:10:36.876
7 2:10.505 +1.828 17:12:12.213 7 2:24.219 +10.043 17:13:01.095
8 2:10.659 +1.982 17:14:22.872 8 2:20.007 +5.831 17:15:21.102
9 2:10.432 +1.755 17:16:33.304 9 2:20.486 +6.310 17:17:41.588
(369) Manzetti Gregorio (132) Lanza Stefano
1 16:59:17.773 1 16:59:11.350
2 2:11.480 +3.173 17:01:29.253 2 17:01:30.143
3 2:10.890 +2.583 17:03:40.143 3 2:22.965 +4.172 17:03:53.108
4 2:10.450 +2.143 17:05:50.593 4 2:22.965 +4.172 17:06:16.073
5 2:08.811 +0.504 17:07:59.404 5 2:30.605 +11.812 17:08:46.678
6 2:08.523 +0.216 17:10:07.927 6 2:32.293 +13.500 17:11:18.971
7 17:12:16.234 7 2:32.956 +14.163 17:13:51.927
8 2:08.970 +0.663 17:14:25.204 8 2:34.586 +15.793 17:16:26.513
9 2:12.217 +3.910 17:16:37.421
(106) Onori Valentina
(14) Pace Valerio 1 16:59:22.310
1 16:59:13.252 2 17:01:48.940
2 2:13.303 +4.831 17:01:26.555 3 2:28.088 +1.458 17:04:17.028
3 2:11.716 +3.244 17:03:38.271 4 2:33.242 +6.612 17:06:50.270
4 2:09.948 +1.476 17:05:48.219 5 2:33.303 +6.673 17:09:23.573
5 2:12.672 +4.200 17:08:00.891 6 2:34.742 +8.112 17:11:58.315
6 2:11.658 +3.186 17:10:12.549 7 2:34.159 +7.529 17:14:32.474
7 17:12:21.021 8 2:33.404 +6.774 17:17:05.878
8 2:09.673 +1.201 17:14:30.694
9 2:12.759 +4.287 17:16:43.453 (13) Dei Tiziano
1 17:00:08.919
(112) Rietti Giacomo 2 3:27.060 +58.531 17:03:35.979
1 16:59:02.030 3 3:40.478 +1:11.949 17:07:16.457
2 2:11.202 +0.578 17:01:13.232 4 2:41.132 +12.603 17:09:57.589
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